


NUMBER

19-31
19-32

19-33
19-34
19~35
19-36
19-37
19-38
19-39
19-40
19-41
19-42

LOCATION

LaD

STATUS

SESE 24~40S18E Pu

SENE

SWSE
E SESE
SESESE
SWNW
SWSE
SESE
NWNW
SWNW
NWSW

NENE

19-4' NUWSW

19-44

19-45

19-46
1947
19-48
19-49
19-50
19-51
19-52
19-53
19-54

19-55
19-56

19-57%
19-58
19-59
19-60
19-61
19-62
19-63
19-64
19-65

SENE
SWsW
SENE
SWSE
NWNW
SWNE
SWNE
SESE
SWSW
SENW

C NW

SESE

SWNE

NENE
NENW
NENW
NWNW
SENE
NESW
SWSW
SESE

SESE

19-66 HNWSESE

28~40S18E

33-405188
33-40518E
33-40818E
34-40818E
36-40518E
11-40819E
13-40S19E
13-40819E
13-40819E

14-40819E

16-40S19E.

19~40S19E
19-40S19E
23-40S19E
23-40S19E
29-40S19E
30-40S519E
30~40819E
31-40S19E
32-40S19E
33-40819E
32-40S20E

1-40S21E

36-41817E

1-41818E
1-41518E
1-41S18E
1-41818E

2-41818E

2-41818E

3-41518E
4~41518E
4-41818E
9-41818E

Notes

Pu

Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu

Pu

Pu

Pu

Pu
Pu
Pu

Pu

Wells

OPERATOR AND WELL MUMBER

Unknown #?

Utah Southern 0il
Co, #1

Finley #2

Finley #3

Barney Cockburn #1
Finley #1
Unknown #?

San Francisco-
San Juan Co. #L
San Francisco-
San Juan Co. #6
San Francisco-
San Jusn Co. #8
San Francisco-
San Juan Co, #7
San Francisco-—
San Juan Co. #9
Unknown #1
Unknown #1
Unknown #1

San Francisco-
San Juan Go. #9
Unknown #1
Gibraltar 0il Co.
#1

Unknown #1
Unknown #?
Unknoun #1
Unknown #1
Navajo 0il Co. #1

A, G. Hill et sl
#1

Unknown #1

Utah Petroleum
Corp. #1

Unknown #2
Unknown #1
Unknown #2
Unknown #1
Unknown #?
Pinnacle 0il #1
Unknown #?
Unknown #1
Unknown #1

Harry McKim et al
#1

FIELD OR AREA

San Juan

Cedar Mesa

San Juan
San Juan
San Juan
San Juan
San Juan
San Juan
San Juan
San Juan
San Juan
San Juan
San Juan
San Juan
San Juan
San Juan
San Juan
San Juan
San Juan
San Juan
San Juan
San Juan
San Juan

Lime Ridge

Bluff

Halgaito

San Juan
San Juan
San Juan
San Juan
San Juan
San Juan
San Juan
San Juan
San Juan

San Juan

for each county are "spotted"®
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COMPLETED

Before
1920
9-3-27

Before
1920
Before
1920
6-8-46

1920
Before
1920
1910
19107
7-?-08
1910?
19082
19092
190872
Before
1920
1920
19107
1910?
Before
1920
19082
190972
19097
19097
1-8-50

1910?

7=21-27

Before
1920
Before
1920
Before
1920
191072

Before
1920
1909

Before
1920
Before
1920
Before
1920
4=2~50

ELEVATION

5500

“

W e

-

4870
4840
4820
4795

"

4720

47002

3

-

4720

"

2

5473

"

"

?
?

52004

GEOLOGIC FORMATIONS

SURFACE

Rico

Cutler

Rico
Rico
Rico
Rico
Rico
Rico
Rico
Rico
Rico
Rico
Rico
Supai
Rico
Rico
Rico
Rico
Rico
Rico
Rico
Rico
Rico

Rico

Jurassic

Rico

Rico
Rico
Rico
Rico
Rico
Rico
Rico
Rico
Rico

Cutler

on the accompanying map.

Rico

80TTON

Rico

Mica
Schist

Rico
Rico

Pennsyl-
vanian

Rico >

Rico
Rico
Rico

Rico

Rico +

Rico

Rico
Pennsyl- .
vanian
Rico

Rico

Rico

Rico

Rice

Rico i

Rico . {

Rico

]
Misasissip-
pian

Jurassic

Hermosa

4

Rico ;
Rico l
Rico
Rico
Rico
Pennsyl-
vanian

Rico

Rico

Rico

Cutler

|
|

TOPS: OEPIH 3N FEET FROM SURFACE

T

REMARKS CONCERNING PRODUCING MORIZONS OR SHOWS TOTAL DEPTR WELL STATUS |

150 Abd
Pr 70', Cph 450!, Cpp 1180°', Smatl showing of gas in Cph, 3,633 Abd
Cm 2090!', D 2480', 8 2810', P8
bottom,
40 Abd
50 Abd
560 Abd
50 Abd
300 Abd
50+ Abd
165 Abd
Shows 0il and gas, 595 Abd
140 Abd
145 Abd
12? Abd
600 Abd
20 Abd
50 Abd
150? Abd
500 Abd
80 Abd
Water well, 515 Abd
. 100 Abd
50 Abd
Shows oé oil and gas. 1,200 Abd
Cpp 1402t, Cm 2300°. Casing: 9-5/16" at 2272, IP 3,214 Abd
5,000,000 cu. ft, Abandoned, no
market for COp gas. Cpp 2100-50°',
2002 Abd
A1l but the lower 280' is in rocks 1,707 Abd
that outcrop in canyon of San Juan
River 1-1/4 miles to north,
20 Abd
300 Abd
? Abd
50 Abd
20 Abd
Water well. 600 P&A
10 Abd
150 Abd
10 Abd
Crooked Hole, rig skidded 10 feet 143 ©P&A
west and well #1-A drilled.
Note: For abbreviated legend data see explanation before tables.
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UTAH OlL. AND GAS CONSERVATION COMMISSION

REMARKS:

Geological Formutizns:

Surface - Rico

Bottom - Rico

(o file)

Bul., 50

DATE FILED

Prior OGCC

LAND:

FEE & PATENTED

STATE LEASE NO.

PUBLIC LEASE NO.

X

IND} AN

DRILLING APPROVED: Prior 0GCQ

SPUDDED IN:

COMPLETED:

INITIAL PRODUCTION:

GRAVITY A. P. 1. .

GOR:

PRODUCING ZONES:

TOTAL DEPTH: 150

WELL ELEVATION:

DATE ABANDONED : Before 1920 N

FIELD OR DISTRICT: Sap_Juan~ 3/24 W alo ;

COUNTY: San Juan ’ AP T # #3-037 - 0477

WELL NO. Unknown #1 '

LOCATION FT. FROM (N) (S) LINE, FT. FROM (E) (W) LINE. S5 SE  QUARTER - QUARTER SEC.
TWP. RGE. SEC. -{ OPERATOR TWP. RGE. SEC. OPERATOR

Unknown




